
KV No.1,AFS,GGN(2nd shift)-Gross salary 
DESIGNATION
Vice-Principal
PGT (Ecoo_
PGT (GeoE) 
PGT (Chem)
PGT(Comm) 
PGT (Bio) 
PGT (Eng) 

PGT (CS) 
PGT(Maths)_ 
PGT(Hist) 
PGT (Phy) 
PGT(Hindi)
TGT (Hindi) 

TGT (English)_ 
TGT (Hindi)_ 
TGT (English) 
TGT (Maths)
TGT (Maths)
TGT(S.ST)_
TGT-Bio 

Gross 
94582

S.No. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE 

Sh. Jaibir Singh 
Smt. Jyoti Purohit 
Smt. Sunita Bajpai 
Shri Uday Pratap Singh
Mr.Pooja
Smt. Nikita Badgria
Sh. Puneet Kumar 
Mrs. Indu Yadav 
Mr. Rajesh Sharma
Mr. Sanjay 
Sh. Satya Narain Vats 
Smt Anup Bai 
Smt. Usha Chaubey 
Mr. Vikas Saini 

|Smt.SumanYadav
Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Smt. Kavita Chauhan

18 Smt.Mukesh Yadav 

Sh. Virender 
20 Ms Rachna Yadav

Shri Pankaj Kumar Sharmna TGT (Skt) Smt. Saraswati 
Sh. Rakesh Bhardwaj
Mrs. Priyanka Gomber 
SH. Sunil Kumar
Sh. Manjeet Singh
Sh. Rambir Singh 
Smt. Mohita Bhardwaj_ 

135832 

143574 
117376

41319 

99234 
99234 
138513

99234
124627 

9 
-

10 

11 
108051

12 
99234
|129220 
102056

13 

14 

125586
102056

15 

16 
17 

|111225 
88654
99234
102056 
96413

19 

21 
22 
23 

HM 
PRT 
PRT 
PRT 
PRT 

118634

79308

97304
69828 
81600

24 

25 
26 
27 PRT 

PRT 
81600 

69828
64303 
64303 
67887 
89690
88654

|28 

Smt. Priyanka Yadav
Smt. Sunita
Sh.Vishal 
Smt.Rajni Sharma
Smt. Sonia Verma

|Sh. S.S. Bhardwaj
Sh. Saurabh Vishwakarma 
Smt. Sangeeta 

Smt Amrita Verma
Sh. Bhushan Mathur 
Ms Indu 
Sh. Bhoop Singh 
Sh. Nanak Chand

29 
PRT

30 PRT

PRT 
PRT

3 

32 

33 PRT-Music 

TGT-WETT
TGT-P&HE 
Lib.

34 
143574 

35 
124627 

36 
124627 

37 
TGT-Art& Craft 108051 

SSA 
JSA 

Sub-Staff 
|Sub-Staff 

38 
71144 

39 
39087 

|40 
65704 

41 63492 
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